
 

PRICES 
Latest update: 10/12/2025 

 

Equipment rental 

All prices are excl. tax 
 

 
 

Euro - € 
 

 
 
Swiss Franc 

CHF 

 
 

Pound - £ 

 
 

Canadian 
Dollar - $ 

SHORT TERM RENTAL 

WeezAccess Pro control device rental 
 

1 day 
2 days 
3 days 
1 week 

 
 

€90 
€150 
€210 
€350 

 
 

CHF 105 
CHF 175 

CHF 225 
CHF 400 

 
 

£90 
£150 
£190 
£350 

 
 

$75  
$125  
$150  
$300 

DELIVERY CHARGES 

Delivery charges Based on 
Weight and 

distance 

Based on 
Weight and 

distance 

Based on 
Weight and 

distance 

Based on 
Weight and 

distance 

Collection from Weezevent’s offices Free / / / 
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All prices are excl. tax 
 

 
 

Euro - € 
 

 
 
Swiss Franc 

CHF 

 
 

Pound - £ 

 
 

Canadian 
Dollar - $ 

LONG-TERM RENTAL 

WeezAccess Pro control device rental  
 
 

1 year commitment 
 
Commitment:  

-​ 2 years: 10% discount 
-​ 3 years or more: 20% discount 

 
Included: 
-​ Equipment changed in 3 business days, 

depending on delivery time. Delivery 
charges to be paid by the organiser. 

-​ Equipment replaced if it becomes 
obsolete or if Weezevent changes the 
devices. 

 
Contract: 
-​ 1, 2 or 3 year commitment 
-​ Tacit renewal of the commitment for 1 

year beyond the third year  
-​ Payment at the beginning of each rental 

year 
-​ In the event of termination of the 

contract, the remainder due is invoiced 
and remains due 

 
 
 

€1,250  

 
 
​

CHF 1,440 
  

 
 
​

£1,250 
  

 
 
​

$1,250  
  

DELIVERY CHARGES 

Delivery charges Based on 
Weight and 

distance 

Based on 
Weight and 

distance 

Based on 
Weight and 

distance 

Based on 
Weight and 

distance 

Collection from Weezevent’s offices Free / / / 
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Contact details for our offices 

WEEZEVENT SAS 
weezevent.com 
10 Rue Morice • 92110 Clichy • France 
Siret: 503 715 401 00017 | EU VAT: FR3503715401 | APE: 6203Z 
 
WEEZEVENT CANADA 
weezevent.com/fr-ca • weezevent.com/en-ca 
8506 rue St-Denis • Montréal H2P 2H2 (Québec) • Canada 
 
WEEZEVENT SWITZERLAND 
weezevent.com/fr-ch • weezevent.com/de-ch 
Rue Pré-du-Marché 23 • 1004 Lausanne, VD • Switzerland 
 
WEEZEVENT UK 
weezevent.com/en-gb 
72 - 74 Dean Street • W1D 3SG London • United Kingdom 
 
WEEZEVENT BELGIUM 
weezevent.com/nl 
Broederminstraat 52 bus 11 • 2018 Antwerp • Belgium 
 
WEEZEVENT SPAIN 
weezevent.com/es 
Calle Ulises, 16 – planta 8 • 28043 Madrid • Spain 
 
WEEZEVENT GERMANY 
weezevent.com/de 
Stralauer Allee 10 • 10245 Berlin • Germany 
 
PLAYPASS 
weezevent.com/nl/ 
Broederminstraat 52 bus 11 • 2018 Antwerp • Belgium 
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