Latest update: 10/12/2025



# **Equipment rental**

All prices are excl. tax	EUR	CHF	GBP	CAD		
	Euro - €	Swiss Franc CHF	Pound - £	Canadian Dollar - \$		
SHORT TERM RENTAL						
WeezAccess Pro control device rental						
1 day 2 days 3 days 1 week	€90 €150 €210 €350	CHF 105 CHF 175 CHF 225 CHF 400	£90 £150 £190 £350	\$75 \$125 \$150 \$300		
DELIVERY CHARGES						
Delivery charges	Based on Weight and distance	Based on Weight and distance	Based on Weight and distance	Based on Weight and distance		
Collection from Weezevent's offices	Free	/	/	/		

Latest update: 10/12/2025



All prices are excl. tax	EUR	CHF	GBP	CAD		
	Euro - €	Swiss Franc CHF	Pound - £	Canadian Dollar - \$		
LONG-TERM RENTAL						
WeezAccess Pro control device rental						
1 year commitment  Commitment:  - 2 years: 10% discount  - 3 years or more: 20% discount	€1,250	CHF 1,440	£1,250	\$1,250		
<ul> <li>Included: <ul> <li>Equipment changed in 3 business days, depending on delivery time. Delivery charges to be paid by the organiser.</li> <li>Equipment replaced if it becomes obsolete or if Weezevent changes the devices.</li> </ul> </li> <li>Contract: <ul> <li>1, 2 or 3 year commitment</li> <li>Tacit renewal of the commitment for 1 year beyond the third year</li> <li>Payment at the beginning of each rental year</li> <li>In the event of termination of the contract, the remainder due is invoiced and remains due</li> </ul> </li> </ul>						
DELIVERY CHARGES						
Delivery charges	Based on Weight and distance	Based on Weight and distance	Based on Weight and distance	Based on Weight and distance		
Collection from Weezevent's offices	Free	/	/	/		

Latest update: 10/12/2025



## Contact details for our offices

#### **WEEZEVENT SAS**

weezevent.com

10 Rue Morice • 92110 Clichy • France

Siret: 503 715 401 00017 | EU VAT: FR3503715401 | APE: 6203Z

#### **WEEZEVENT CANADA**

weezevent.com/fr-ca • weezevent.com/en-ca 8506 rue St-Denis • Montréal H2P 2H2 (Québec) • Canada

## **WEEZEVENT SWITZERLAND**

weezevent.com/fr-ch • weezevent.com/de-ch Rue Pré-du-Marché 23 • 1004 Lausanne, VD • Switzerland

#### **WEEZEVENT UK**

weezevent.com/en-gb 72 - 74 Dean Street • W1D 3SG London • United Kingdom

#### **WEEZEVENT BELGIUM**

weezevent.com/nl Broederminstraat 52 bus 11 • 2018 Antwerp • Belgium

#### **WEEZEVENT SPAIN**

weezevent.com/es Calle Ulises, 16 – planta 8 • 28043 Madrid • Spain

### **WEEZEVENT GERMANY**

weezevent.com/de Stralauer Allee 10 • 10245 Berlin • Germany

## **PLAYPASS**

weezevent.com/nl/ Broederminstraat 52 bus 11 • 2018 Antwerp • Belgium

